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53 of 53 Precincts Reporting    100.00%Registered Voters 163,394 - Total Ballots 38,757 : 23.72%

Party Distribution

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53

NON-PARTISAN 360 0.93%
REPUBLICAN PARTY 28,316 73.06%
DEMOCRATIC PARTY 9,951 25.68%
LIBERTARIAN PARTY 130 0.34%

38,757Total Votes

100.00%

Total Ballots

US SENATOR
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

JOSH HAWLEY 24,568 100.00%
Undervote 3,748
Overvote 0

24,568Total Votes

100.00%

GOVERNOR
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

DARRELL LEON McCLANAHAN
III

260 0.93%

JEREMY GUNDEL 159 0.57%
BILL EIGEL 11,273 40.44%
ROBERT JAMES OLSON 137 0.49%
JOHN R. (JAY) ASHCROFT 5,612 20.13%
MIKE KEHOE 9,570 34.33%
CHRIS WRIGHT 315 1.13%
DARREN L GRANT 82 0.29%
AMBER THOMSEN 465 1.67%
Undervote 432
Overvote 11

27,873Total Votes

100.00%

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

HOLLY REHDER 6,283 23.73%
DAVE WASINGER 10,368 39.16%
LINCOLN HOUGH 5,232 19.76%
PAUL BERRY III 900 3.40%
TIM BAKER 2,590 9.78%
MATTHEW E. PORTER 1,102 4.16%
Undervote 1,838
Overvote 3

26,475Total Votes

100.00%

SECRETARY OF STATE
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

VALENTINA GOMEZ 1,890 7.15%
SHANE SCHOELLER 2,339 8.84%
DENNY HOSKINS 5,636 21.31%
ADAM J. SCHWADRON 2,699 10.21%
JAMIE CORLEY 1,715 6.48%
DEAN PLOCHER 2,792 10.56%
MARY ELIZABETH COLEMAN 6,745 25.50%
MIKE CARTER 2,630 9.94%
Undervote 1,868
Overvote 2

26,446Total Votes

100.00%
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STATE TREASURER
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

CODY SMITH 3,554 13.39%
ANDREW KOENIG 7,973 30.05%
LORI ROOK 4,355 16.41%
VIVEK MALEK 9,567 36.06%
TINA GOODRICK 801 3.02%
KARAN PUJJI 284 1.07%
Undervote 1,779
Overvote 3

26,534Total Votes

100.00%

ATTORNEY GENERAL
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

WILL SCHARF 10,201 38.36%
ANDREW BAILEY 16,391 61.64%
Undervote 1,724
Overvote 0

26,592Total Votes

100.00%

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 3
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

ARNIE C. AC (ARN) DIENOFF 105 1.16%
CHAD BICKNELL 166 1.83%
KYLE BONE 792 8.73%
BOB ONDER 5,258 57.93%
KURT SCHAEFER 2,046 22.54%
JUSTIN HICKS 362 3.99%
BRUCE A. BOWMAN 348 3.83%
Undervote 630
Overvote 2

9,077Total Votes

100.00%

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 8
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 39
Precincts Reporting 39
Vote For 1

JASON SMITH 12,420 73.44%
JAMES SNIDER 2,590 15.31%
GRANT HEITHOLD 1,902 11.25%
Undervote 1,694
Overvote 1

16,912Total Votes

100.00%

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 3
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 17
Precincts Reporting 17
Vote For 1

MIKE HENDERSON 2,710 43.33%
CYNDI BUCHHEIT-COURTWAY 3,545 56.67%
Undervote 323
Overvote 0

6,255Total Votes

100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 97
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 11
Precincts Reporting 11
Vote For 1

DAVID CASTEEL 3,248 100.00%
Undervote 511
Overvote 0

3,248Total Votes

100.00%
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 111
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 13
Precincts Reporting 13
Vote For 1

GARY BONACKER 2,125 40.76%
CECELIE WILLIAMS 3,089 59.24%
Undervote 250
Overvote 0

5,214Total Votes

100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 112
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 12
Precincts Reporting 12
Vote For 1

RENEE REUTER 3,902 100.00%
Undervote 850
Overvote 0

3,902Total Votes

100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 113
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 12
Precincts Reporting 12
Vote For 1

JOE MADDOCK 1,727 40.97%
PHIL AMATO 2,488 59.03%
Undervote 256
Overvote 0

4,215Total Votes

100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 114
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 12
Precincts Reporting 12
Vote For 1

KEN WALLER 3,853 100.00%
Undervote 699
Overvote 0

3,853Total Votes

100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 115
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 15
Precincts Reporting 15
Vote For 1

BILL LUCAS 3,104 63.52%
DOMINIC (DOM) LAWSON 1,783 36.48%
Undervote 431
Overvote 0

4,887Total Votes

100.00%

CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 23 DIVISION 1
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

JOE RATHERT 22,479 100.00%
Undervote 5,837
Overvote 0

22,479Total Votes

100.00%

CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 23 DIVISION 4
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

BRENDA STACEY 22,275 100.00%
Undervote 6,041
Overvote 0

22,275Total Votes

100.00%

CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 23 DIVISION 5
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

VIC MELENBRINK 22,155 100.00%
Undervote 6,161
Overvote 0

22,155Total Votes

100.00%
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CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 23 DIVISION 6
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

SHANNON RENEE DOUGHERTY 22,323 100.00%
Undervote 5,993
Overvote 0

22,323Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 2
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 13
Precincts Reporting 13
Vote For 1

ALAN LEADERBRAND 1,082 34.57%
BILLY CROW 1,253 40.03%
JEFF ROORDA 795 25.40%
Undervote 151
Overvote 0

3,130Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 4
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 11
Precincts Reporting 11
Vote For 1

LESLIE E. CHEEK 1,605 39.56%
CHARLES GROETEKE 2,452 60.44%
Undervote 180
Overvote 0

4,057Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 6
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 17
Precincts Reporting 17
Vote For 1

BRAD BASLER 1,403 34.08%
STAN RICHARDSON 1,173 28.49%
TIM BROWN 1,541 37.43%
Undervote 487
Overvote 0

4,117Total Votes

100.00%

SHERIFF
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

DAVE MARSHAK 22,971 85.31%
COLIN RUMPSA 3,955 14.69%
Undervote 1,389
Overvote 1

26,926Total Votes

100.00%

ASSESSOR
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

BOB BOYER 23,156 100.00%
Undervote 5,160
Overvote 0

23,156Total Votes

100.00%
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TREASURER
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

PAULA WAGNER 14,503 55.90%
PAUL WIELAND 11,441 44.10%
Undervote 2,370
Overvote 2

25,944Total Votes

100.00%

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATOR
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

TRACEY PERRY 22,119 100.00%
Undervote 6,197
Overvote 0

22,119Total Votes

100.00%

ARNOLD TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEMAN
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6
Vote For 1

EJ FLEISCHMANN 1,000 46.04%
JASON FULBRIGHT 1,172 53.96%
Undervote 355
Overvote 1

2,172Total Votes

100.00%

HIGH RIDGE TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEMAN
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 8
Precincts Reporting 8
Vote For 1

BRADLEY EVANS 1,032 53.81%
DAN ROSS JR. 886 46.19%
Undervote 498
Overvote 1

1,918Total Votes

100.00%

HIGH RIDGE TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 8
Precincts Reporting 8
Vote For 1

JORDIN LAMB 656 33.28%
SUSAN "SUZY" DAVIS 803 40.74%
NORA ROSS 512 25.98%
Undervote 446
Overvote 0

1,971Total Votes

100.00%

IMPERIAL TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEMAN
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 10
Precincts Reporting 10
Vote For 1

ALEXANDER HORVAT 644 24.18%
BOB CURTIS 2,019 75.82%
Undervote 748
Overvote 1

2,663Total Votes

100.00%
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PLATTIN TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEMAN
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6
Vote For 1

DAVID B. COURTWAY 810 53.11%
WILLIAM ANDY BOYER 715 46.89%
Undervote 178
Overvote 0

1,525Total Votes

100.00%

PLATTIN TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6
Vote For 1

KATIE BOYER 1,006 67.07%
RACHEL (JEFFERSON)
EDWARDS

494 32.93%

Undervote 203
Overvote 0

1,500Total Votes

100.00%

RIVERVIEW TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEMAN
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 8
Precincts Reporting 8
Vote For 1

"BOBBY" KAYE 665 46.24%
GERALD BOLLINGER 773 53.76%
Undervote 401
Overvote 0

1,438Total Votes

100.00%

RIVERVIEW TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 8
Precincts Reporting 8
Vote For 1

REBECCA KAYE 673 47.23%
JANE BOLLINGER 752 52.77%
Undervote 414
Overvote 0

1,425Total Votes

100.00%

ROCK TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEMAN
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

ALAN LEADERBRAND 2,354 88.73%
MARCOS ZELADA-RODAS 299 11.27%
Undervote 379
Overvote 0

2,653Total Votes

100.00%

ROCK TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

SAVANNA ZELADA-RODAS 759 30.65%
ANGELA ALTER-WREN 1,717 69.35%
Undervote 556
Overvote 0

2,476Total Votes

100.00%
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VALLE TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN
 (REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 10
Precincts Reporting 10
Vote For 1

DEBORAH DURBIN 802 47.20%
RANDI L. SCHARF 897 52.80%
Undervote 311
Overvote 0

1,699Total Votes

100.00%

US SENATOR
 (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

KARLA MAY 1,872 19.28%
DECEMBER L. HARMON 705 7.26%
LUCAS KUNCE 6,939 71.46%
MITA BISWAS 195 2.01%
Undervote 240
Overvote 0

9,711Total Votes

100.00%

GOVERNOR
 (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

ERIC MORRISON 754 7.71%
CRYSTAL QUADE 4,298 43.93%
SHERYL GLADNEY 453 4.63%
HOLLIS L LASTER 140 1.43%
MIKE HAMRA 4,138 42.30%
Undervote 165
Overvote 3

9,783Total Votes

100.00%

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
 (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

RICHARD BROWN 6,174 65.73%
ANASTASIA SYES 3,219 34.27%
Undervote 558
Overvote 0

9,393Total Votes

100.00%

SECRETARY OF STATE
 (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

MONIQUE WILLIAMS 2,407 25.79%
BARBARA PHIFER 3,985 42.70%
HALEY JACOBSON 2,941 31.51%
Undervote 617
Overvote 1

9,333Total Votes

100.00%

STATE TREASURER
 (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

MARK OSMACK 9,091 100.00%
Undervote 860
Overvote 0

9,091Total Votes

100.00%
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ATTORNEY GENERAL
 (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

ELAD JONATHAN GROSS 9,072 100.00%
Undervote 879
Overvote 0

9,072Total Votes

100.00%

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 3
 (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

BETHANY E. MANN 2,389 81.29%
ANDREW DALY 550 18.71%
Undervote 119
Overvote 1

2,939Total Votes

100.00%

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 8
 (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 39
Precincts Reporting 39
Vote For 1

RANDI McCALLIAN 4,323 66.84%
FRANKLIN DELANO ROTH II 2,145 33.16%
Undervote 423
Overvote 1

6,468Total Votes

100.00%

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 3
 (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 17
Precincts Reporting 17
Vote For 1

DOUG HALBERT 1,742 100.00%
Undervote 159
Overvote 0

1,742Total Votes

100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 97
 (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 11
Precincts Reporting 11
Vote For 1

DAN SCHAEFER 1,576 100.00%
Undervote 141
Overvote 0

1,576Total Votes

100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 112
 (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 12
Precincts Reporting 12
Vote For 1

DAVE REKOSH 1,473 100.00%
Undervote 158
Overvote 0

1,473Total Votes

100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 114
 (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 12
Precincts Reporting 12
Vote For 1

JESSIE SHEPHERD 1,502 100.00%
Undervote 164
Overvote 0

1,502Total Votes

100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 115
 (DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Number of Precincts 15
Precincts Reporting 15
Vote For 1

DAVID GEORGE 1,432 100.00%
Undervote 143
Overvote 0

1,432Total Votes

100.00%
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US SENATOR
 (LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

W.C. YOUNG 116 100.00%
Undervote 14
Overvote 0

116Total Votes

100.00%

GOVERNOR
 (LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

BILL SLANTZ 119 100.00%
Undervote 11
Overvote 0

119Total Votes

100.00%

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
 (LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

KEN IVERSON 117 100.00%
Undervote 13
Overvote 0

117Total Votes

100.00%

SECRETARY OF STATE
 (LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

CARL HERMAN FREESE 118 100.00%
Undervote 12
Overvote 0

118Total Votes

100.00%

STATE TREASURER
 (LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

JOHN A. HARTWIG, JR. 118 100.00%
Undervote 12
Overvote 0

118Total Votes

100.00%

ATTORNEY GENERAL
 (LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53
Vote For 1

RYAN L. MUNRO 119 100.00%
Undervote 11
Overvote 0

119Total Votes

100.00%

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 3
 (LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 22
Precincts Reporting 22
Vote For 1

JORDAN ROWDEN 42 100.00%
Undervote 2
Overvote 0

42Total Votes

100.00%

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 8
 (LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Number of Precincts 39
Precincts Reporting 39
Vote For 1

JAKE DAWSON 79 100.00%
Undervote 7
Overvote 0

79Total Votes

100.00%
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CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 1

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53

YES 13,894 36.65%
NO 24,016 63.35%
Undervote 844
Overvote 3

37,910Total Votes

100.00%

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 4

Number of Precincts 53
Precincts Reporting 53

YES 19,936 53.02%
NO 17,665 46.98%
Undervote 1,155
Overvote 1

37,601Total Votes

100.00%

MAPAVILLE FIRE PROPOSITION

Number of Precincts 4
Precincts Reporting 4

YES 491 56.24%
NO 382 43.76%
Undervote 8
Overvote 0

873Total Votes

100.00%


